RS400 Winter Series Part 1

4 Nov 2018 to 23 Dec 2018

Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club

Results as at 4 Nov 2018

RS400 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A for Long Series

Rank  SailNo
1st | 1376

2nd | 1406 | Cushendall SBC

3rd | 1004
4th | 1264
5th | 1405
6th | 815
7th | 1178
8th | 578
9th | 1353
10th | 484
11th | 1440
12th | 941
13th | 825
14th | 840
15th | 500
16th | 1379

17th | 1001

Club
RNIYC

SLYC
CSBC
CsC
CsC

Coleraine YC

RNIYC

RNIYC
CsC
CsC
CsC
CsC

RNIYC

RNIYC

HelmName
Tiffany Brien
Paul McLoughlin
Tom Purdon
Barry McCartin
Liam Donnelly
Trevor D'Arcy
Brian Holmes
Peter Kennedy
Rob Hastings

Shaun Ritson

Simon Hutchinson

Fiona Atkinson
Paul Robinson
Neil Calvin
Frank McFarlane
Neill Strain

Woo Kearney

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

CrewName

John Ferguson

Andrew Penney
Rick McCaig
Alan McClernon
Wendy Smyth

Stephen Kane

Ben Williams
Steve Atkinson
S Toland
Roger Perrot
Kyle Mercer

John Ferguson

Adam McCullough | 18.0 DNS

www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
9.0
3.0
6.0
15.0
7.0
13.0
10.0
8.0
11.0
14.0
12.0
16.0

R2
6.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
3.0
9.0
10.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
11.0
16.0
15.0
17.0

R3
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
1.0
4.0
9.0
7.0
11.0
8.0
10.0
16.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
13.0
18.0

Total
9.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
22.0
25.0
27.0
31.0
33.0
36.0
37.0
39.0
43.0
44.0
53.0

Nett
9.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
22.0
25.0
27.0
31.0
33.0
36.0
37.0
39.0
43.0
44.0
53.0



