## RS400 Winter Series Part 1 4 Nov 2018 to 23 Dec 2018

## **Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club**

## Results as at 4 Nov 2018

## **RS400 Class**

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A for Long Series

Rank	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	1376	RNIYC	Tiffany Brien		1.0	6.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
2nd	1406	Cushendall SBC	Paul McLoughlin	John Ferguson	4.0	1.0	5.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	1004	SLYC	Tom Purdon		5.0	2.0	3.0	10.0	10.0
4th	1264	CSBC	Barry McCartin	Andrew Penney	2.0	4.0	6.0	12.0	12.0
5th	1405	CSC	Liam Donnelly	Rick McCaig	9.0	5.0	1.0	15.0	15.0
6th	815	CSC	Trevor D'Arcy	Alan McClernon	3.0	8.0	4.0	15.0	15.0
7th	1178	Coleraine YC	Brian Holmes	Wendy Smyth	6.0	7.0	9.0	22.0	22.0
8th	578		Peter Kennedy	Stephen Kane	15.0	3.0	7.0	25.0	25.0
9th	1353	RNIYC	Rob Hastings		7.0	9.0	11.0	27.0	27.0
10th	484		Shaun Ritson		13.0	10.0	8.0	31.0	31.0
11th	1440	RNIYC	Simon Hutchinson	Ben Williams	10.0	13.0	10.0	33.0	33.0
12th	941	CSC	Fiona Atkinson	Steve Atkinson	8.0	12.0	16.0	36.0	36.0
13th	825	CSC	Paul Robinson	S Toland	11.0	14.0	12.0	37.0	37.0
14th	840	CSC	Neil Calvin	Roger Perrot	14.0	11.0	14.0	39.0	39.0
15th	500	CSC	Frank McFarlane	Kyle Mercer	12.0	16.0	15.0	43.0	43.0
16th	1379	RNIYC	Neill Strain	John Ferguson	16.0	15.0	13.0	44.0	44.0
17th	1001	RNIYC	Woo Kearney	Adam McCullough	18.0 DNS	17.0	18.0	53.0	53.0